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Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025

KATEYAMA

FORMULA 7th Session - 09/04
Fastest Lap

s Num

993
23
33
51
98
27
71
28
88

3
19
7

190
78
66
39
29
50

4
18
30
16

950
11
38
83
35

300
42
95
94
67
62

5

660

Name

BVM
PAGE S.
STO
NAK
WHE
BON
Us5
CHI
HAN
POP
US3
us2

NM

uUS6
VIN
CRAM
VIOLA1
us4
US1

SG
VIOLA3
PHM 1
AKM 3
RR1
RUT
AUBIN R. P.
VIOLA2
PHM 2
AKM 2
RR2
WES
ROD
AKM 1
HON F

KOYUNCOUGLU S.

Car

Dallara 320

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-318

C1 Team

ero BVM RACING

F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
r.4a PREMA RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4a US RACING

r.4 PREMA RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4a US RACING

r.4 US RACING
F.aNICCO TEAM

r.4 US RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.a VIOLA FORMULA
r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

F.4 SG MOTORS

F.a VIOLA FORMULA
F.4a PHM RACING

F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4a REAL RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
r.4a PHM RACING

F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4a REAL RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT

N 2 2 2 2 A A a4 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Time

:38.
147 .
148.
148.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152,
:52.
:52.
:55.
:06.

532
391
913
973
194
388
484
584
712
767
054
065
156
328
512
684
691
769
770
822
848
908
926

.035
.201
.228
.284
.394
.567
.867

213
800
878
540
392

In

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12

12

12

14

.859
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.052
.180
.235
.522
.533
.624
.796
.980
12.
.159
12.
12.
12.
.316
12.
12.
12.
.669
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
. 346
17.
27.

381
441
662
856
952

1562

237
238
290

376
394
503

696
752
862
035
335
681
268

008
860

-

[«2} Sile e e oo oo NoNolNoRoBoBoNoNoNo oo NolocNoNoBoNoNo oo No e e e

Gap

.859
.522
.060
.221
.194
.096
.100
.128
.055
.287
.011
.091
172
.184
172
.007
.078
.001
.052
.026
.060
.018
.109
.166
.027
.056
.10
173
.300
.346
.587
.078
.662
.852

Avg Spd

191,633
175,825
173,368
173,272
172,922
172,615
172,464
172,306
172,105
172,019
171,570
171,553
171,411
171,144
170,859
170,594
170,583
170,463
170,461
170,381
170,341
170,249
170,222
170,054
169,801
169,759
169,674
169,506
169,244
168,790
168,269
167,394
167,278
163,424
149,392

2nd Time

151

151
151
151

151
151
151
151
151
151
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:38.
147,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
.019
:50.
.043
.041
.103
:50.
.077
.282
.264
.392
.425
.683
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:56.
:07.

902
807
191
168
244
971
540
594
811
881
118
103
507
527
594
985
850

803

970

207
295
121
250
148
280



